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Organizing Data — Tips from M. Fullan

Apples to Apples
According to/Considering degrees of poverty

* Micro Level * Macro Level
(School Level) (Supt. and State/District Governing Agencies)
* Self to Self * 3 Recommendations:
* Self to “like” Schools 1. Never condone presenting data/comparing
e External Standard - All schools without context.

students can learn. 2. Never take one year’s results to literally

(Schools or subgroups)

3. When we see low performance:

“This is a job/an opportunity for capacity
building.”




3rd Grade ELA & Math

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

62
40 I 41
ELA

3

AzMERIT % Passing District vs State

W State M District

Math
3




4t Grade ELA & Math
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5th Grade ELA & Math
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6th Grade ELA & Math
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7th Grade ELA & Math
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Sth Grade ELA & Math
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Oth Grade ELA

32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

23

AzMERIT % Passing District vs State

ELA
9

W State M District



10th Grade ELA
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11th Grade ELA

45
40
35
30
25
20
15

10

AzMERIT % Passing District vs State

ELA
11

W State M District



Algebra 1
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Geometry
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Algebra 2
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AzMERIT ELA % Passing Ranking

Rank District/Charter Holder Name Percgnt
Passing
1 Owens School District No.6 69
2 Congress Elementary District 66
3 Catalina Foothills Unified District 63
4 Alpine Elementary District 57
5 Cave Creek Unified District 56
6 Chandler Unified District #80 52
6 Tanque Verde Unified District 52
7 Kyrene Elementary District 51
8 Gilbert Unified District 49
8 Litchfield Elementary District 49
8 St David Unified District 49
8 Vail Unified District 49
9 Cochise Elementary District 48
9 Madison Elementary District 48
9 Scottsdale Unified District 48
9 Sonoita Elementary District 48
10  Snowflake Unified District 46
10 Young Elementary District 46

Rank District/Charter Holder Name

11
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
15

Tonto Basin Elementary District
Deer Valley Unified District
Thatcher Unified District
Yarnell Elementary District

Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Canon Elementary District

Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Paradise Valley Unified District
Santa Cruz Elementary District
Benson Unified School District
Peoria Unified School District
Fountain Hills Unified District
Palominas Elementary District
Sierra Vista Unified District

Percent
Passing
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AzMERIT Math % Passing Ranking

Rank District/Charter Holder Name Perc?nt
Passing
1 Congress Elementary District K-8 77
2 Catalina Foothills Unified District K-12 63
3 Alpine Elementary District 62
4 Cave Creek Unified District 58
4  Vail Unified District 58
5 Topock Elementary District 56
6 Kyrene Elementary District 54
6 Tanque Verde Unified District 54
7 Chandler Unified District #80 53
7 Hyder Elementary District 53
8 Snowflake Unified District 52
9 Gilbert Unified District 51
10 Ash Fork Joint Unified District 49
10 Madison Elementary District 49
11 Litchfield Elementary District 48
12 Scottsdale Unified District 47
13 Cochise Elementary District 46
13 Patagonia Union High School District 46
14 Palominas Elementary District 45
15 Deer Valley Unified District 44
15 Queen Creek Unified District 44



Questions?




